

ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ କର୍ମଚାରୀଙ୍କ ପ୍ରତି

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ମାଧ୍ୟମିକ କର୍ମଚାରୀଙ୍କ ପ୍ରତି ଶ୍ରଦ୍ଧା ଶ୍ରଦ୍ଧା ଶ୍ରଦ୍ଧା ଶ୍ରଦ୍ଧା

Executive Engineer: R.W.D. **DIVISION**

Tekari

Assistant Engineer: R.W.D. **SUB-DIVISION**

Tekari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

809

1ST R/N ON A/C BILL

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of H. L. Bridge					RCC
Over Morhar River (Dhab) in					
Gangah to Daulatpur Road AT					
BAR SIMHA Village) under head					
State Scheme Nababzad.					
Size of Bridge - 5 x 14.50 M					
Total Length of Bridge = 75.55 M					
Agreement No. - 17- SBI/Nababzad/2020-21					
Agreement Value:- Mainwork:- Rs 76862431/-					
Maintenance:- Rs 953105/-					
Rate approved 10.00% Below As per agreement					
Name of Agency:- Rakesh Kumar Const ⁿ					
Pvt. Ltd., A.T. - Shrivastava					
Singh Building Demnald.					
Mango, dist. - Jamshedpur					
Date of Commencement of work:- 02.06.20					
Date of Completion :- 02.06.2021					
Date of Entry :- 10.09.20					
① Earthwork excavation in					
foundation trenches for clearing					
of site for pile work - - - - -					
all complete as per spec					
From Pier P ₁ to P ₄ :-					
4 x 11.40 x 7.40 x 2.65 = 862.84;					
Abut. A ₁ - 1 x 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.70 = 689.70 m ³					
Continuation					
Abut. A ₂ - 1 x 11.00 x 11.00 x 4.575 = 553.58 m ³					
Total - 2106.12 m ³					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

4

Particulars Duty & Etc.	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
① E/W excavation in foundation trenches for casting of pile work				
Qty. vol P-1 item ① = 2106.12 m ³				
@ Rs 8800/m ³ — Rs 185339 =				
② Board-Cast in 1stly M-35 grade mix in Rec pile work — as per spec				
Qty. vol P-3 item ② = 126.00 m				
@ Rs 15428.00/m — Rs 1943928 =				
③ P/v. Steel Ropes 8 mm thick — as per spec				
Qty. vol P-2 item ③ = 4.884 MT				
@ Rs 74527.00/MT — Rs 363990 =				
④ S/F/R in place of HYSD bar for pile work — detail complete as per spec				
Qty. vol P-2 item ④ = 14.251 MT				
@ Rs 63888.00/MT — Rs 910468 =				
Rs 34,03,725 =				
Less 10.00% Below As				
Per agreement — Rs 34,03,73 =				
Rs 30,63,352 =				
⑤				
10/09/20				
95/9/20				
26/9/20				

JE

Continuation